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55 ml High Profile Vial
Single use flip-top container with short hinge for dairy, food and veterinary sampling

Internal Volume

Vial Overall Height

Bottom Body Diameter

Top Body Diameter

Top Lid Diameter

Body Height

Inside Top Diameter

Inside Height

Filling Level Line

Vial Weight

PRODUCTION MOULD # 9M

Aseptic single-use vial with flip top construction
• Manufacture in clean room 

• Patented « in mould closing » process 

• Perfectly tight and aseptic

• Translucent in colour for visual inspection

• Pure Polypropylene suitable for food contact 

• 100% Recyclable after use

User-friendly hinged vial concept
• One hand opening and closing for perfect cleanliness and ease of use 

• No risk of contamination due to polluted stoppers 

• Allows the use of gloves in cold environment

Safety and Quality
• Alimentary : Complies with CE Norm N° 1935/2004 

• Traceability of batches of production : a label on each box includes 
batch number and production date

ART.  # 03 02 9100 0000 CN  

In colour Clear – 500 Pieces per box - 20 Boxes - 10.000 Pieces per Pallett

Fields of use
• Field collection of  farm milk and related dairy 

products

• Quality control sample storage containers and 
food packaging vials

• Veterinary specimen collection, infection control 
of mastitis

• Environmental sampling containers 

Options
• Can be supplied filled with pill bronopol or gel 

bronopol 
		  - Ready to use upon request 
		  - Fits perfectly into common transport racks 	

	       and trays for DHIA

• Can be supplied with BARCODE label on the side

• Standard Colour is natural white – other colours 
on request with minimum production run 
requirements

55,0 ml

99,8 mm

28,9 mm

29,3 mm

33,4 mm

98,1 mm

27,3 mm

97,2 mm

91.0 mm

10,8 grams


