









55 ml High Profile Vial

Single use flip-top container with short hinge for dairy, food and veterinary sampling



Applications

Fields of use

- Field collection of farm milk and related dairy products
- Quality control sample storage containers and food packaging vials
- Veterinary specimen collection, infection control of mastitis
- Environmental sampling containers

Options

- Can be supplied filled with pill bronopol or gel bronopol
 - Ready to use upon request
 - Fits perfectly into common transport racks and trays for DHIA
- Can be supplied with BARCODE label on the side
- Standard Colour is natural white other colours on request with minimum production run requirements

Benefits

Aseptic single-use vial with flip top construction

- Manufacture in clean room
- Patented « in mould closing » process
- Perfectly tight and aseptic
- Translucent in colour for visual inspection
- Pure Polypropylene suitable for food contact
- 100% Recyclable after use

User-friendly hinged vial concept

- One hand opening and closing for perfect cleanliness and ease of use
- No risk of contamination due to polluted stoppers
- Allows the use of gloves in cold environment

Safety and Quality

- Alimentary: Complies with CE Norm N° 1935/2004
- Traceability of batches of production: a label on each box includes batch number and production date

Characteristics

Internal Volume	55,0 ml
Vial Overall Height	99,8 mm
Bottom Body Diameter	28,9 mm
Top Body Diameter	29,3 mm
Top Lid Diameter	33,4 mm
Body Height	98,1 mm
Inside Top Diameter	27,3 mm
Inside Height	97,2 mm
Filling Level Line	91.0 mm
Vial Weight	10,8 grams

PRODUCTION MOULD # 9M

ART. # 03 02 9100 0000 CN

In colour Clear – 500 Pieces per box - 20 Boxes - 10.000 Pieces per Pallett